Stirring speed rpm
Orbital diameter mm

Operating mode

touch
continuous

IR sensor

Digital display and timer

Dimensions (WxHxD) mm

Weight

Power Supply

Power

VELP

SCIENTIFICA

(in)
Kg
(Ib)

www.velp.com

=
RX3

3000, constant
45

150x130x165
(5.95.1x6.5)
2.7

(5.9)

100 + 240 V
15W

150x130x165
(5.9%5.1x6.5)
2.7

(5.9)

100 + 240 V
15W

150x130x165
(5.95.1x6.5)
2.7

(5.9)

100 + 240 V
15W

L]

L]
150x130x165
(5.9x5.1x6.5)
2.7

(5.9)

100 + 240 V
15W

CLASSIC

0+ 3000
45
.

180x70x220
(7.1x2.8x8.7)
2.2

(4.9)

100 + 240 V
15W

180x70x220
(7.1x2.8x8.7)
2.2

(4.9)

100 + 240 V
15W
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